4 I_I n N 5 n 04000170 HANSAMEDIJET - Shower set
EAN: 4015474264366
e Shower solutions Low aerosol - Water stream with less air
~— e Wall mounted Litter filter(s)
’;// e Chrome Flexible length / can be shortened
e Hand shower, Shower rail, Adjustable shower rail bracket, 1 spray function
Shower hose (1750 mm), Rotatable ball joint connection,
Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)
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Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size
Diameter

Length / Height

Material

Regulations

EN standard
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max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
G1/2

18 mm

915 mm

Brass

EN 1112, EN 1113

112


https://static.hansa.com/04000170/en
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Spare parts
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SP04480100

Name
2 Holder Discontinued
21 Holder Discontinued
22 Cover
3 Slide for shower rail

Code

59912221
59912222
59912223
59912224
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